
Date of Event Event
Sat 26th April Football

Sun 27th April Football

Sat 3rd May Football

Sun 4th May Football

Sat 10th May Football

Sun 11th May Football

Sat 17th May Volleyball

Sun 18th May Football

Sat 24th May NO BOOKINGS

Sun 25th May NO BOOKINGS

Sat 31st May Football

Sun 1st June Football

Sat 7th June Football

Sun 8th June Football

Sat 14th June Race the Waves/Volleyball

Sun 15th June Race the Waves/Football

Sat 21st June Football

Sun 22nd June NO BOOKINGS

Fri 27th June Skyball Volleyball

Sat 28th June Skyball Volleyball

Sun 29th June Skyball Volleyball

Mon 30th June NEVZA Volleyball

Tues 1st July NEVZA Volleyball

Wed 2nd July NEVZA Volleyball

Thurs 3rd July NEVZA Volleyball

Fri 4th July NEVZA Volleyball

Sat 5th July Crossfit

Sun 6th July Crossfit

Sat 12th July Volleyball Open Comp

Sun 13th July Volleyball Open Comp

Mon 14th July Volleyball for Leeds schools

Sat 19th July
Football at South Cliff/ Volleyball on Brid south 

beach
Sun 20th July NO BOOKINGS
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